Season Ticket Holders get the best seats 2023 Membership Opportunities

at a gll" eat [[W"ﬁ CBV All members are e_ligible to vote at membership meetings.

We reserve the right to change dates and performances. All Season Ticket requests will be processed
in the order of date received. We make every effort fo accommodate your seat sefection requests.

. . Please check desired show dates and times. Prodicer’s Club $5.000+ 4 Season Tickets*
Wait Until Dark

Commitment Cost Thank You Gift(s)

O  Fri, January 27 -7:30 p.m. Q  Fri, February 3 -7:30 p.m. . g
O Sat, January 28 - 7:30 p.m. O Sat, February4- 7:30 pm. Star $2,500-54,999 4 Season Tickets
¥
O Sun., January 29 -2 p.m. O Sun., February5-2pm, Angel $1,000-$2,499 4 Season Tickets*
Big River Q  Fri,, March 24 - 7:30 p.m. Q  Fri., March 31-7:30 p.m,‘ Benefactor $750-$999 2 Season Tickets*
Q Sat, March 25-7:30 p.m. Q  Sat, April1-7:30 p.m. Patron $500-$749 2 Musical Theatre Tickets and
O Sun, March 26 -2 p.m. O  Sun.,April2-2p.m. 2 Comedy/Drama Tickets*
Social Security Q Fri, June2-7:30 pm. Q Fri, June9-7:30 pm. Sponsor $250-$499 2 Musical Tickets*
Q Sat., June 3-7:30 p.m. O Sat, June 10 - 7:30 p.m. ; )
S p: e o pn‘: Friend §100-5249 2 Comedy/Drama Tickets®
: ’ , Associate $50-$99 .
Ragtime O  Fri.,September 15 - 7:30 p.m. O  Fri., September 22 - 7:30 p.m. s e :
Q Sat., September 16 - 7:30 p.m. O  Sat, September 23 - 7:30 p.m. Family/Individual §25-549
O  Sun., September 17 - 2 p.m. O  Sun, September 24 - 2 p.m. Senior/Student/PJ $20-$24 *
The Life and Adventures Q  Fri.,, December 1 - 7:30 p.m. Q  Fri., December 8 - 7:30 p.m. ; ' AR _
of Santa Claus Q  Sat., December 2 - 7:30 p.m. O  Sat, December 9 - 7:30 p.m. Special recognition in all main-stage programs.
O Sun., December 3 -2 p.m. Q Sun., December 10-2pm

Please return completed form to POSSUM POINT PLAYERS, P. O. BOX 96, GEORGETOWN, DE 19947

2023 ADULT SEASON PACKAGE
PLEASE CIRCLE YOUR $110 FACH

SEATING PREFERENCE

Number of Adult packages ordered ___

LEFT ~ CENTER  RIGHT 2023 STUDENT/SENIOR SEASON il

, PACKAGE $100 EACH .
ROW : otal Amount due for 2023 Season Tickets $

Number of Senior/Student packages ordered ___ otal Membership Dues Included $

2023 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES § BTotal amount due Possum Point Players $
F G H | J My level of commitment is

A B C D E

Check Number OR CreditCard #

HANDICAPPED Name on Card

(Example - Sponsor)

Exp. Date Three-digit Security Code




